
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION TEACHING SUBJECT QUALIFICATION  TRAINED/UNTRAINED 

1 AMITA SHARMA PRINCIPAL MATHS M.SC. (MATHS), B.ED TRAINED

2 GAGANPREET KAUR PGT CHEMISTRY M.SC , B.ED TRAINED

3 NEHA SHARMA PGT BIOLOGY M.SC.(BIOTECH), M.ED. TRAINED

4 NEHA SHARMA PGT PHYSICS M.SC (PHYSICS), B.ED TRAINED

5 RAJAN DADWAL PGT MATHS M.SC (MATHS), B.ED TRAINED

6 RITIKA ROHINI PGT ENGLISH MA, B.ED TRAINED

7 GAGANDEEP SHARMA PGT-PE PHYSICAL EDUCATION MP.ED TRAINED

8 HARVINDER KAUR TGT COMPUTER M.SC.(IT), MCA TRAINED

9 MANDEEP KAUR TGT PUNJABI MA(PUNJABI), B.ED TRAINED

10 PARDEEP TGT HINDI MA. B.ED. TRAINED

11 PARUL DHAWAN TGT SCIENCE M.SC, B.ED. TRAINED

12 RISHITA DANG TGT ENGLISH MA., B.ED. TRAINED

13 SIMRANJEET KAUR TGT ENGLISH MA, B.ED TRAINED

14 SUDHAMINI SHARMA TGT MATHS B.SC., B.ED, CTET TRAINED

15 SURBHI TGT SOCIAL M.COM., B.ED. TRAINED

16 SUKHPREET KAUR PRT ENGLISH BA, B.ED. TRAINED

17 DEEPIKA BHAGAT PRT COMPUTER PGDCA, M.SC, MCA, D.EL.ED, TRAINED

18 SHILPI THAPAR PRT HINDI B.A. B.ED. N.T.T TRAINED

19 SONIA ARORA PRT SOCIAL BA, B.ED. TRAINED

20 SHIVANI NEOGI PRT SOCIAL B.A, B.ED TRAINED

21 RAJNI PRT PUNJABI BA, B.ED. TRAINED

22 SUMEET KAUR PRT ALL SUBJECT M.COM., B.ED. TRAINED

23 TIPPA SEEMA PRT ALL SUBJECT B.A, D.ED. TRAINED

24 DHANIKA DHIMAN PRT MATHS B.SC,B,ED TRAINED

25 PRIYA GARG PRT SCIENCE B,SC,B,ED TRAINED

26 MONEY NTT ALL SUBJECT BA.,B.ED TRAINED

27 JYOTI SHARMA NTT ALL SUBJECT MA, N.T.T, B.ED TRAINED

28 SOBHA NTT ALL SUBJECT MA, N.T.T TRAINED

29 POOJA VERMA NTT ALL SUBJECT B.A., N.T.T, ART & CRAFT TRAINED

30 SHARANJEET KAUR NTT ALL SUBJECT BA, N.T.T TRAINED

31 MEENU PET PHYSICAL EDUCATION BA, BP.ED TRAINED

32 MEENAKSHI DEVI SPL EDU SPECIAL EDUCATOR BA, Dip in Spl Edu TRAINED

33 JUHI WELL NESS /STUDENT COUNS WELNESS TRANER MA. , M.ED(PSY) TRAINED

34 GAGANDEEP SINGH LIBRARIAN LIBRARIAN MA (PUNJABI), M.LIB. TRAINED

38 MONIKA CCA ART ART & CRAFT MA (FINE ARTS) TRAINED

44 SONI NURSE NURSE GNM ( NURSING) TRAINED

35 VINAY KUMAR CCA DANCE DANCE 12TH TRAINED

36 MANPREET KAUR CCA MUSIC MUSIC B.COM, B.MUS., BPA TRAINED

37 ASHOK CCA-YOGA OR KARATE YOGA & KARATE 12TH UNTRAINED

39 KARAN DHAWAN LAB ASST CHEMISTRY BSC UNTRAINED

40 PANKAJ LAB ASST MATHS B.SC. UNTRAINED

41 POONAM SHARMA LAB ASST BIOLOGY B.SC. UNTRAINED

42 JASLOVLEEN LAB ASST PHYSICS BSC UNTRAINED

43 ARSHDEEP KAUR LAB ASST COMPUTERS BCA UNTRAINED

45 MEENA SHARMA ACCOUTANT NON-ACADEMIC B.COM UNTRAINED

46 GANESH MEHTA MANAGER NON-ACADEMIC MBA UNTRAINED

47 MANOJ SINGH COMPUTER OPERATOR NON-ACADEMIC 12TH UNTRAINED

48 KIRAN SHARMA CARE TAKER NON-ACADEMIC 8 UNTRAINED

49 PARNEET KAUR CARE TAKER NON-ACADEMIC 8 UNTRAINED

50 SUNITA CARE TAKER NON-ACADEMIC 10 UNTRAINED

51 MEENU CARE TAKER NON-ACADEMIC 8 UNTRAINED

52 GURJIT KAUR CARE TAKER NON-ACADEMIC 8 UNTRAINED
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